Listed below is an order of cases to be tried. Jury selection will begin Monday, March
30'™, 2020 at 9:00 AM. Attorneys for the criminal cases together with the defendants are
required to be present. If defendant is in jail, the court will have him or her transported to

Jury e lled

SAM C. MOSS
JUDGE PRESIDING
Brown County Court at Law
200 South Broadway, Suite 208
Brownwood, TX 76801
Telephone: 325-646-5859 Facsimile: 325-646-5980

March 11, 2020

TRIAL LIST for the March 3 0", 2020 jury docket

the courtroom.

Please be prepared to advise the court if a plea agreement has been reached. The court
will require a waiver of jury, and if at all possible, the case should be pled prior to the day

of jury selection.

CRIMINAL — Honorable Sam C. Moss presiding

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Shasta Lyon
Pinkston

Amanda Reynolds
A-Action

Thomas Edmondson
Nita’s

Camron Creek
Pretrial Services

Daniel Gonzalez
A-Action

Monica Hernandez
A-Action

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Judson Woodley

Patrick Howard

Todd Steele

John Lee Blagg

Todd Steele

Patrick Howard

1900161

1900168

1900463

1900017

1900538

1900798



#7 Tonya Mason Attorney:

Bond Bail Bonds

#8  Kylob Rose Attorney:

A-Action

#9  Keely Schmidt Attorney:

A-Action

#10 Edward Zuniga Attorney:

A-Action

#11  Alvin Brasher Attorney:

Patrick Howard

Tommy Adams

Tommy Adams

Judson Woodley

Judson Woodley

Patrick Howard

If you have any questions, please contact our office at 646-5859.

Sincerely,

Amanda Bundick
Court Coordinator

cC: County Attorney
County Clerk

Nita Richardson, Indigent Defense and Pretrial Services
Brown County Sheriff’s Office, ¢c/o Vance Hill

Brownwood Police Department, c/o Aaron Taylor via email
Brown County Community Supervisions and Corrections Department

Dennis Watson, Bailiff

1800633

1900668

1900176

1900208

1900859



