

SAM C. MOSS

JUDGE PRESIDING
Brown County Court at Law
200 South Broadway, Suite 208
Brownwood, TX 76801

Telephone: 325-646-5859 Facsimile: 325-646-5980

March 11, 2020

TRIAL LIST for the March 30th, 2020 jury docket

Listed below is an order of cases to be tried. Jury selection will begin Monday, March 30th, 2020 at 9:00 AM. Attorneys for the criminal cases together with the defendants are required to be present. If defendant is in jail, the court will have him or her transported to the courtroom.

Please be prepared to advise the court if a plea agreement has been reached. The court will require a waiver of jury, and if at all possible, the case should be pled prior to the day of jury selection.

CRIMINAL - Honorable Sam C. Moss presiding

#1	Shasta Lyon Pinkston	Attorney:	Judson Woodley	190016 1
#2	Amanda Reynolds A-Action	Attorney:	Patrick Howard	1900168
#3	Thomas Edmondson Nita's	Attorney:	Todd Steele	1900463
#4	Camron Creek Pretrial Services	Attorney:	John Lee Blagg	1900017
#5	Daniel Gonzalez A-Action	Attorney:	Todd Steele	1900538
#6	Monica Hernandez A-Action	Attorney:	Patrick Howard	1900798

#7	Tonya Mason Bond Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Tommy Adams	1800633
#8	Kylob Rose A-Action	Attorney:	Tommy Adams	1900668
#9	Keely Schmidt A-Action	Attorney:	Judson Woodley	1900176
#10	Edward Zuniga A-Action	Attorney:	Judson Woodley	1900208
#11	Alvin Brasher Patrick Howard	Attorney:	Patrick Howard	1900859

If you have any questions, please contact our office at 646-5859.

Sincerely,

Amanda Bundick Court Coordinator

cc: County Attorney
County Clerk
Nita Richardson, Indigent Defense and Pretrial Services
Brown County Sheriff's Office, c/o Vance Hill
Brownwood Police Department, c/o Aaron Taylor via email
Brown County Community Supervisions and Corrections Department
Dennis Watson, Bailiff